voosu39
000273796270
06/15/1501040013 **160.00
15 JUN 15 MM 9: 50

	×4	· <u>-</u> · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3	•	COV	ER LETTER			
TO: 🌤 Registratio Division o	on Section f Corporation	s		• <b>•</b>		
	ival, LLC					
30b3ųc1		Name of I	Limited Liability (	Company		
The enclosed "Appl Existence, and check	lication by Fore k are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refere	any for Authorizanced foreign limit	tion to Tra ted liability	nsact Business in Florida," Cert company to transact business i	lificate of n Florida
Please return all cor	respondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
Jo	be D. Stevens					
_		Na	ume of Person			
W	∕ise Carter Chi	ld & Caraway PA				
	• •	Fi	Name of Person   Firm/Company   Address   City/State and Zip Code   O be used for future annual report notification)			
P	.O. Box 990					
_			Address			
Н	lattiesburg, MS	39403-0990				
		City/St	ate and Zip Code			
jds(	@wisecarter.co	om				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further informat	ion concerning	this matter, please call:				
Joe D. Stev	vens			582-555	51	ida," Certificate of pusiness in Florida
	Name of	Contact Person		Day	time Telephone Number	
Division of Registratio P.O. Box 6				Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations on Section	
Enclosed is a check		ng amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifi of Status & Certified Copy	cate

-- -

L

ł

	oreign limited LIA	BILITY COMPANY I IN FLORIDA	FOR AUTHORIZATION TO	IRANSACT BUSINESS		. <b>1</b> 1 - 111
	CTION 605.0902, FLORIDA SI USINESS IN THE STATE OF I		G IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY		
1. TP Duval, LLC			Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or			i. F
(Name of For	reign Limited Liability Comp	any; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC,")		
lf name unavailable, enter a Jability Company," "L.L.C. Mississippi	Iternate name adopted for the ," or "LLC.")	purpose of transacting but	iness in Florida. The alternate narr	e must include "Limited		21-22.). USUUUUUU
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited lial	3	(FEI number, if applicable)			
	(Date first transacte (See sections 605.0904	husiness in Florida, if pri & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	or to registration.) mine penalty liability)			
14 Bellegrass Blvd.						
Hattiesburg, MS 39402		ess of Principal Office)				
14 Bellegrass Blvd.	(Sircei Add	use of Frincipal Office)				11 ± 1
Hattiesburg, MS 39402	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-
		ailing Address)	······································		5 J	
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered age	nt: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)		JUN	`
Name:	CT Corporation System				5	
Office Address:	1200 S. Pine Island Road					ឆ្នំ 
	Plantation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, Florida <u>33324</u>		.9	
gistered agent's accept		ity)	(Zip code)		50	
iving been named as reg s application, I hereby a h the provisions of all s	Innce: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the proj tion as registered agent.	ot service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor 7	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a tree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j Rernadette Baker	rther agree to comply		
ving been named as reg s application, I hereby a h the provisions of all s	Innce: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the proj tion as registered agent.	ot service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor 7	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a cree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j	rther agree to comply		
ving been named as reg s application, I hereby a h the provisions of all s obligations of my posit The name, title or capac	innce: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the pro- tion as registered agent.	ot service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor Registered agent's signalu	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a ree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j Bernadette Baker Selstant Secrotary	rther agree to comply		
wing been named as reg s application, I hereby a h the provisions of all s obligations of my posit The name, title or capac vid C. Oliver, Managing	innce: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the pro- tion as registered agent.	ot service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor Registered agent's signalu	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a ree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j Bernadette Baker Selstant Secrotary	rther agree to comply		
wing been named as reg s application, I hereby a th the provisions of all s obligations of my posit The name, title or capac vid C. Oliver, Managing Bellegrass Blvd.	innce: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the pro- tion as registered agent.	ot service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor Registered agent's signalu	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a ree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j Bernadette Baker Selstant Secrotary	rther agree to comply	50	Ċ.
ving been named as reg s application, I hereby a h the provisions of all s obligations of my posit The name, title or capac vid C. Oliver, Managing Bellegrass Blvd. ttiesburg, MS 39402 attached is a certificate o soliction under the law of	Innce: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the pro- tion as registered agent. bity and address of the per- ty Member of existence, no more than f which it is organized. (If	ot service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor Registered agent's signal con(s) who has/have auth con(s) who has/have auth	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a ree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j Bernadette Baker Selstant Secrotary	rther agree to comply familiar with and accept	50	
ving been named as reg s application, I hereby a h the provisions of all s obligations of my posit The name, title or capac vid C. Oliver, Managing Bellegrass Blvd. tiesburg, MS 39402 attached is a certificate of soliction under the law of	Innce: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the pro- tion as registered agent. city and address of the per- s Member of existence, no more than f which it is organized. (If pomitted)	ot service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor Registered agent's signal con(s) who has/have auth con(s) who has/have auth	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a tree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j <b>Bernadette Baker</b> Solstant Secretary hority to manage is/are: ticated by the official having cu ign language, a translation of th	rther agree to comply familiar with and accept	50	Ċ
s application, I hereby a th the provisions of all s obligations of my posit The name, title or capac vid C. Oliver, Managing Bellegrass Blvd. ttiesburg, MS 39402 Attached is a certificate of sdiction under the law of he translator must be sub accordance with section facts stated herein are tra- ree felony as provided for	tance: gistered agent and to acce accept the appointment as tatutes relative to the pro- tion as registered agent. bit and address of the per- g Member of existence, no more than f which it is organized. (If bomitted) Sign 605.0203, F.S., the executive. I am aware that any fallow	of service of process for registered agent and ag er and complete perfor Registered agent's signal on(s) who has/have auth on(s) who has/have auth on(s) who has/have auth ature of an authorized person on of this document correct information submitted	(Zip code) the above stated corporation a tree to act in this capacity. I fu mance of my duties, and I am j <b>Bernadette Baker</b> Solstant Secretary hority to manage is/are: ticated by the official having cu ign language, a translation of th	rther agree to comply familiar with and accept stody of records in the se certificate under oath	50	

.

--4

**Delbert Hosemann** Secretary of State Office of the Secretary of State Jackson, Mississippi Certificate of Good Standing I, C. DELBERT HOSEMANN, JR., Sccretary of State of the State of Mississippi, and as such, the legal custodian of the records as required by The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act to be filed in my office do hereby certify: **TP DUVAL, LLC** Registered the 11th day of June, 2015 A Mississippi Limited Liability Company has filed the necessary documents in this office and has obtained a certificate of formation under the provisions of The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act as shown by the records in this office. That the registered office of said Limited Liability Company is located at: 601 Adeline Street Hattiesburg, MS 39401 And that the registered agent at that address is: Joe D. Stevens I further certify that said Limited Liability Company has paid the fees for filing the above papers required by law as shown by the records of this office, and that said Limited Liability Company is in good standing to do business in Mississippi at this time. Given under my hand and seal of office the 12th day of June, 2015 oseman, Jr. C. Delbert Hosemann, Jr. Secretary of State Certificate Number: CN15010883 Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.ms.gov/corpconv/verifycertificate.aspx